
Appendix 5 - Welsh Church Fund Grants Withdrawn

Organisation Approved Amounts

Ainon Welsh Baptist Church, Bargoed 2,000.00 

Yr Arteri 400.00 

Friends of the Navigation 2,000.00 

4,400.00 


